VP Dew Point Sensor
VPINSTRUMENTS.COM
User manual
© 2022 VPInstruments
MAN-VP-DEW-EN-2200 Date: 07-10-2022
Al l  rights  reserved. No parts  of this  document may be reproduced in any form or by any means  - graphic,
electronic, or mechanica l , including photocopying, recording, taping, or information s torage and retrieva l
systems - without the wri tten permiss ion of the publ i sher.

© 2022 VPInstruments | MAN-VP-DEW-EN | Revision: 2200 | Date: 07-10-2022
23
10 Order information and Accessories
VPA.8000.1018 Dew point sensor
VPA.8000.1019 Dew point sensor kit (includes sampling cell and 10m | 31.82 ft cable)
Accessories
VPA.8000.1514 Sampling block
VPA.8000.1517 Adapter 3/8 inch BSP to 1/2 inch NPT process connection
VPA.8000.1515 O-ring set (3 pieces)
VPA.8000.1511 USB service cable
VPA.8000.1510 4-pin M8 cable 10 m | 32.81 ft
VPA.8000.1516 Replacement filter cap
VPA.8000.1512 External display
VPA.8000.1513 External display with alarm relays
© 2022 VPInstruments | MAN-VP-DEW-EN | Revision: 2200 | Date: 07-10-2022
24
11 Appendix A - Troubleshooting
Solving Typical Problems